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Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: Tek-OX

1 message

Kevin Kidd <kevkidd@crosscountryscuba.ca> 1 September 2022 at 15:51
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

If you could send 2 domes, that will be fine. 

Can you send along one of the complete diverter so I can have a spare on hand.  I saw the part number in the price
list, but don’t have the file to hand. 

Go ahead and send the 10 analyzers when they are ready. 

Best Regards,

Kevin
Direct: +1-403-619-3483
Toll Free: +1-800-661-0395

On Sep 1, 2022, at 08:34, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:


Thank you Kevin

We do not have the individual domes set up as a saleable part, they are only supplied as part of the
Quick-Ox. I can send you 1 or 2 samples to play with if you wish while we look into adding them as a
saleable part?

I will await your reply.

Best regards
Ryan


Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 31 Aug 2022 at 20:39, <kevkidd@crosscountryscuba.ca> wrote:


While we wait on the question of the beefed up end-piece for the
deflector, can I get 10 of just that rounded deflector-end-piece as is.
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Along with the end-pieces, can you send:

 

10 of 7910201          TEK-OX Oxygen Analyser (inc. Sensor/Quick-Ox/Dry
Box) - Auto switch-off       £107.75

 

Use Mastercard ends 3363

 

 

Ship to:

 

Cross Country Scuba dba Halo Scuba

1915 30 Avenue NE, unit 4

Calgary, AB, T2E 6Z5

Canada

 

Best Regards

 

Kevin

CCSi – Calgary

 

Hang on to your youthful enthusiasms, you will be able to use them better when you are older.  – 
Seneca (4 BC—AD 65)

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: August 31, 2022 4:29

To: kevkidd@crosscountryscuba.ca

Subject: Re: Tek-OX

 

Hi Kevin

 

I have attached an excel file of our trade and retail price lists.

 

Best regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Tue, 30 Aug 2022 at 18:52, <kevkidd@crosscountryscuba.ca> wrote:

Any chance you have an excel file or pdf listing o2 sensors and cost?

 

 

 

Best Regards

 

Kevin

CCSi – Calgary

 

Hang on to your youthful enthusiasms, you will be able to use them better when you are older. 
–  Seneca (4 BC—AD 65)

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: August 25, 2022 3:04

To: kevkidd@crosscountryscuba.ca

Subject: Re: Tek-OX

 

Hi Kevin

 

There is definitely a way, it is not the neatest option, but please see the picture attached and let me
know what you think.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
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http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Aug 2022 at 00:08, <kevkidd@crosscountryscuba.ca> wrote:

Ryan,

 

I’ve been asked if there is a way to connect the Tek-Ox flow diverter to a BCD
LP inflator hose?

 

 

 

Best Regards,

 

Kevin Kidd

Mobile: +1(403) 619-3483

"no such thing as spare time, no such thing as free time, no such thing as
down time, all you got is Life Time; Go!" H. Rollins
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